miejsce Nazwisko Imie
DZIEWCZETA 2006 | MLODSZE
1 PAPALA MALGORZATA
2 PASTUSZKA ALEKSANDRA
3 PASTUSZKA MAJA
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
CHLOPCY 2006 | MLODSI
1 MALON KAJETAN
2 GAJEWSKI STANISLAW
3 GAJEWSKI FRANCISZEK
4 MURAWSKI KACPER
5 MISIURA NAZAR
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
JUNIORKI 15-18 LAT
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
JUNIORZY 15-18 lat
1 RANDA MICHAL
2 KRAJEWSKI JAKUB
3 SKICA MAKSYMILIAN
4 PISARSKI DOMINIK
5 NAKONIECZNY WIKTOR
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
KOBIETY 19 LAT | STARSZE
1 NIEMIEC ANETA
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
MEZCZYZNI 19 LAT | STARSI WAGA LEKKA
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
MEZCZYZNI 19 LAT | STARSI
1 KOZIAREWICZ ALEKSANDER
2 SZYMEROWSKI JAKUB
3 BEREZNICKI MICHAL
miejsce Nazwisko Imie
MEZCZYZNI 29 LAT | STARSI
1 MURAWSKI MAREK
2 KRECIGLOWA RYSZARD
3 BRZEZINSKI DARIUSZ
4 SZYMEROWSKI WOJCIECH

ERGOWIOStA WYNIKI Il EDYCJA 2020

Wiek

14

12

10
Wiek

13
14
14
14
11
Wiek

Wiek

16
17
17
17
16
Wiek

30
Wiek

Wiek

33

29

36
Wiek

66
60
47
61

Czas

02:00,6

02:12,0

03:20,0
Czas

01:42,4
01:42,9
01:45,7
02:04,8
02:32,8
Czas

Czas

02:57,6
03:06,1
03:12,7
03:13,0
03:14,7
Czas

03:59,0
Czas

Czas

02:58,3

03:05,8

03:06,2
Czas

02:53,1
03:05,0
03:26,8
03:30,6

Punkty

50

40

35
Punkty

50
40
35
32
31
Punkty

Punkty

50
40
35
32
31
Punkty

50
Punkty

Punkty

50

40

35
Punkty

50
40
35
32

Kategoria

Dz

Dz

Dz
Kategoria

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
Kategoria

Kategoria

MJ

MmJ

MJ

MmJ

MJ
Kategoria

KA
Kategoria

Kategoria

MA

MA

MA
Kategoria

MW
MW
MW
MW

CZAS POPRAW. NA WIEK

03:31,9 00:38,8
03:32,8 00:27,8
03:37,0 00:10,2
04:00,1 00:29,5



